
Mount Beauty Marathon
Provisional results 21km
Overall
surname given name distance class bib no time
Wickham Gavin 21 21MOpen 170 1:16:23
Morton Cameron 21 21MOpen 135 1:18:10
Franzke Ian 21 21MOpen 181 1:18:41
Kromar Andy 21 21M+40 177 1:19:01
Pearce Alan 21 21MOpen 139 1:19:30
Sim Ben 21 21MOpen 108 1:20:41
Tucci Tony 21 21M+40 180 1:20:44
Crawshaw Jules 21 21MOpen 141 1:22:00
Malcolm Peter 21 21MOpen 176 1:25:21
Strongman Paul 21 21MOpen 123 1:26:14
Megson Troy 21 21M+40 182 1:26:21
Pressnell Brett 21 21MOpen 107 1:27:55
Cromarty David 21 21M+50 142 1:28:32
Weir Anthony 21 21MOpen 130 1:29:02
Rancie Chris 21 21MOpen 128 1:29:49
Millar Geoff 21 21MOpen 160 1:29:54
Henderson Colin 21 21M+40 157 1:30:46
Hill Brendan 21 21M+40 122 1:31:56
Barry Lisa 21 21FOpen 179 1:33:10
Arnold Robert 21 21MOpen 121 1:33:15
Cope Brett 21 21MOpen 145 1:33:58
Gill David 21 21M+40 168 1:34:09
King Steven 21 21MOpen 101 1:34:34
Wickham Alisa 21 21FOpen 169 1:34:44
Hem Bruce 21 21M+40 137 1:34:54
Bridgford Lindsay 21 21M+40 150 1:35:51
Thompson Emma 21 21FOpen 118 1:36:35
Spry Richard 21 21M+40 178 1:36:39
Brunner Michael 21 21MOpen 149 1:36:45
Mellor Michael 21 21M+50 113 1:36:48
Kitching Paul 21 21MOpen 103 1:36:52



Sigmund Peter 21 21M+50 146 1:37:13
Hem Jo-Anne 21 21F+40 138 1:37:32
McLean Richard 21 21M+40 131 1:39:36
Comer Kerri 21 21F+40 119 1:39:56
Penney John 21 21M+40 156 1:40:00
Haylock Michael 21 21MOpen 159 1:40:00
XX XX 184 1:40:22
Forrer Michelle 21 21FOpen 127 1:40:35
Guerin John 21 21M+50 126 1:41:23
McDougall Wendy 21 21F+40 183 1:42:37
Lithgow Christine 21 21F+50 114 1:42:49
Richardson Adam 21 21MOpen 175 1:43:20
Knight Matt 21 21MOpen 133 1:43:34
Phillips Belinda 21 21FOpen 171 1:44:06
Heath Travis 21 21MOpen 144 1:45:11
Bartlett Brendan 21 21MOpen 162 1:45:49
Angus Di 21 21F+40 143 1:46:51
Bowler Michael 21 21MOpen 147 1:46:57
Pearce Bill 21 21M+50 117 1:47:29
Sully Cath 21 21FOpen 161 1:48:08
Porter Andrew 21 21MOpen 129 1:48:16
Smith Andrew 21 21MOpen 167 1:49:04
Saric Robert 21 21MOpen 102 1:49:49
Brewis Jacques 21 21MOpen 148 1:50:16
Spiller Leon 21 21MOpen 154 1:50:20
Walshe Campbell 21 21MOpen 110 1:52:07
Eefting David 21 21M+40 140 1:53:09
Meredith Cerina 21 21F+40 172 1:53:40
Boyd Julie 21 21F+40 120 1:55:03
Dawson Jeff 21 21M+40 136 1:56:21
Ferguson Catherine 21 21FOpen 173 1:56:57
Lambert Thomas 21 21MOpen 174 1:56:57
Donohue Fiona 21 21FOpen 158 1:57:10
Walker Andrew 21 21M+50 134 1:58:22
Samon Donna 21 21F+40 124 1:58:32



Knight Sharon 21 21FOpen 132 1:58:54
Browne James 21 21MOpen 164 1:59:43
Buckland Shane 21 21MOpen 155 2:01:02
Truran Ben 21 22MOpen 163 2:05:11
Shepherd Wayne 21 21M+40 152 2:08:00
Pontt Jason 21 21MOpen 151 2:08:05
Shepherd Jarrod 21 21MOpen 153 2:08:05
Morrow Anna 21 21FOpen 166 2:08:22
Brown Stuart 21 21MOpen 111 2:08:22
McCooke Sharnie 21 21MOpen 165 2:08:22
Mellor Nadia 21 21F+50 112 2:09:57
Williiams Stephen 21 21M+40 125 2:11:20
Homer Jo 21 21FOpen 115 2:18:40
McCann Kate 21 21FOpen 105 2:23:06
Hunter Becky 21 21FOpen 109 2:31:36
Tanzen Brent 21 21MOpen 116 DNF
Bridgford Lindsay 21 21M+40 104
Irving Jon 21 21MOpen 106
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Hem Jo-Anne 21 21F+40 138 1:37:32
Comer Kerri 21 21F+40 119 1:39:56
McDougall Wendy 21 21F+40 183 1:42:37
Angus Di 21 21F+40 143 1:46:51
Meredith Cerina 21 21F+40 172 1:53:40
Boyd Julie 21 21F+40 120 1:55:03
Samon Donna 21 21F+40 124 1:58:32
Lithgow Christine 21 21F+50 114 1:42:49
Mellor Nadia 21 21F+50 112 2:09:57
Barry Lisa 21 21FOpen 179 1:33:10
Wickham Alisa 21 21FOpen 169 1:34:44



Thompson Emma 21 21FOpen 118 1:36:35
Forrer Michelle 21 21FOpen 127 1:40:35
Phillips Belinda 21 21FOpen 171 1:44:06
Sully Cath 21 21FOpen 161 1:48:08
Ferguson Catherine 21 21FOpen 173 1:56:57
Donohue Fiona 21 21FOpen 158 1:57:10
Knight Sharon 21 21FOpen 132 1:58:54
Morrow Anna 21 21FOpen 166 2:08:22
Homer Jo 21 21FOpen 115 2:18:40
McCann Kate 21 21FOpen 105 2:23:06
Hunter Becky 21 21FOpen 109 2:31:36
Kromar Andy 21 21M+40 177 1:19:01
Tucci Tony 21 21M+40 180 1:20:44
Megson Troy 21 21M+40 182 1:26:21
Henderson Colin 21 21M+40 157 1:30:46
Hill Brendan 21 21M+40 122 1:31:56
Gill David 21 21M+40 168 1:34:09
Hem Bruce 21 21M+40 137 1:34:54
Bridgford Lindsay 21 21M+40 150 1:35:51
Spry Richard 21 21M+40 178 1:36:39
McLean Richard 21 21M+40 131 1:39:36
Penney John 21 21M+40 156 1:40:00
Eefting David 21 21M+40 140 1:53:09
Dawson Jeff 21 21M+40 136 1:56:21
Shepherd Wayne 21 21M+40 152 2:08:00
Williiams Stephen 21 21M+40 125 2:11:20
Bridgford Lindsay 21 21M+40 104
Cromarty David 21 21M+50 142 1:28:32
Mellor Michael 21 21M+50 113 1:36:48
Sigmund Peter 21 21M+50 146 1:37:13
Guerin John 21 21M+50 126 1:41:23
Pearce Bill 21 21M+50 117 1:47:29
Walker Andrew 21 21M+50 134 1:58:22



Wickham Gavin 21 21MOpen 170 1:16:23
Morton Cameron 21 21MOpen 135 1:18:10
Franzke Ian 21 21MOpen 181 1:18:41
Pearce Alan 21 21MOpen 139 1:19:30
Sim Ben 21 21MOpen 108 1:20:41
Crawshaw Jules 21 21MOpen 141 1:22:00
Malcolm Peter 21 21MOpen 176 1:25:21
Strongman Paul 21 21MOpen 123 1:26:14
Pressnell Brett 21 21MOpen 107 1:27:55
Weir Anthony 21 21MOpen 130 1:29:02
Rancie Chris 21 21MOpen 128 1:29:49
Millar Geoff 21 21MOpen 160 1:29:54
Arnold Robert 21 21MOpen 121 1:33:15
Cope Brett 21 21MOpen 145 1:33:58
King Steven 21 21MOpen 101 1:34:34
Brunner Michael 21 21MOpen 149 1:36:45
Kitching Paul 21 21MOpen 103 1:36:52
Haylock Michael 21 21MOpen 159 1:40:00
Richardson Adam 21 21MOpen 175 1:43:20
Knight Matt 21 21MOpen 133 1:43:34
Heath Travis 21 21MOpen 144 1:45:11
Bartlett Brendan 21 21MOpen 162 1:45:49
Bowler Michael 21 21MOpen 147 1:46:57
Porter Andrew 21 21MOpen 129 1:48:16
Smith Andrew 21 21MOpen 167 1:49:04
Saric Robert 21 21MOpen 102 1:49:49
Brewis Jacques 21 21MOpen 148 1:50:16
Spiller Leon 21 21MOpen 154 1:50:20
Walshe Campbell 21 21MOpen 110 1:52:07
Lambert Thomas 21 21MOpen 174 1:56:57
Browne James 21 21MOpen 164 1:59:43



Buckland Shane 21 21MOpen 155 2:01:02
Pontt Jason 21 21MOpen 151 2:08:05
Shepherd Jarrod 21 21MOpen 153 2:08:05
Brown Stuart 21 21MOpen 111 2:08:22
McCooke Sharnie 21 21MOpen 165 2:08:22
Tanzen Brent 21 21MOpen 116 DNF
Irving Jon 21 21MOpen 106

Truran Ben 21 22MOpen 163 2:05:11
XX XX 184 1:40:22
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